
Tutoring Workshops: Spring 2018
No need to RSVP! Just show up!

Workshop Date Time Presenter Location

Notetaking & Study Skills

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 3 - 4 pm
Melanie De 

Gardnuer
Writing Center 

(LA 227)Tuesday, February 27, 2018 11 am - 12 pm

Thursday, March 8, 2018 2 - 3 pm

Avoiding Plagarism: An Introduction to 
Citing Sources in MLA & APA Formats

Monday, February 19, 2018 5 - 6 pm
Sean 

O'Connor

West Windsor 
Learning Center 

(LB 214)

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 3 - 4 pm Writing Center 
(LA 227)

Citing Sources in MLA Format

Monday, March 5, 2018 3 - 4 pm

Sean 
O'Connor

Writing Center 
(LA 227)

Monday, March 19, 2018 5 - 6 pm
West Windsor 

Learning Center 
(LB 214)

Monday, April 9, 2018 5 - 6 pm
West Windsor 

Learning Center 
(LB 214)

Citing Sources in APA Format

Monday, March 19, 2018 6 - 7 pm

Sean 
O'Connor

West Windsor 
Learning Center 

(LB 214)

Monday, April 2, 2018 5 - 6 pm
West Windsor 

Learning Center 
(LB 214)

Thursday, April 26, 2018 3 - 4 pm Writing Center 
(LA 227)

An Introduction to Crafting a Basic Essay
Thursday, February 22, 2018 6 - 7 pm

Sean 
O'Connor

West Windsor 
Learning Center 

(LB 214)

Monday, March 19, 2018 3 - 4 pm Writing Center 
(LA 227)

An Introduction to Poetry Writing Wednesday, April 4, 2018 3 - 4 pm Bernard 
Foyuth

Writing Center 
(LA 227)

An Introduction to Creative Writing Tuesday, April 10, 2018 3 - 4 pm Melanie De 
Gardnuer

Writing Center 
(LA 227)

An Introduction to Song Writing Tuesday, April 17, 2018 3 - 4 pm Melanie De 
Gardnuer

Writing Center 
(LA 227)

How to Use a Scientific Calculator for 
Algebra & Statistics (Focus on the TI-36) Monday, February 26, 2018 5 - 6 pm

Chris 
Randolph

West Windsor 
Learning Center 

(LB 214)How to Use a Graphing Calculator for 
Algebra & Statistics (Focus on the TI-84 Plus) Monday, March 5, 2018 5 - 6 pm

How to Use MINITAB
Monday, February 19, 2018 5 - 6 pm Chris 

Randolph

West Windsor 
Learning Center 

(LB 214)Monday, March 19, 2018 5 - 6 pm

Microbiology: The Unknown Organism Monday, April 2, 2018 2 - 3 pm Chris 
Randolph

West Windsor 
Science Learning 
Center (MS 211)
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